Siegerlisten Gesamt

36. Lummellauf 19.01.2014
SSC Hagen Ahrensburg

19. Jan. 14 17:12

19 000 m - 20 km

e Lo
1. Mehlfeld,Dennis 2000 Lubecker SC 1987 01:06:40.1
2. Raabe,Patrick 2267 TSV Bargteheide TRI 1986 2. M 01:09:47.0
3. Tomaschewski,Vilmos 2067 1987 3. M 01:10:11.6
4. Ziegenbein,Timo 2290 Todendorf, Kr Stormarn 1979 1. M35 01:11:10.3
5. Dahlmann,Matthias 2333 Ratzeburger Sportverein 1970 1. M40 01:12:18.9
6. Perdelwitz,Philipp 2273 Jersbek 1970 2. M40 01:13:21.7
7. Wenck,Thomas 2236 TUS Aumihle 1961 1. M50 01:13:36.1
8. Radtke,Holger 2003 SSV Grol3ensee 1971 3. M40 01:13:42.4
9. Gehrke,Stefan 2235 Triabolos e.V. 1972 4. M40 01:14:01.5
10. Pacher,Daniel 2130 Ahrensburger Fahrschule.de 1975 2. M35 01:14:30.9
11. Flemming,Bernhard 2315 FeRoJa Team 1962 2. M50 01:16:06.4
12. Giesen,Frank 2212 Laufwerk Hamburg 1970 5. M40 01:16:06.8
13. Ruckelshausen,Olaf 2115 FC St. Pauli Marathon 1968 1. M45 01:16:40.5
14. Thele,Tobias 2023 SG Wasserratten Norderste 1978 3. M35 01:16:53.2
15. Bertram,Glnter 2137 SPVGG Grol3 Bilten 1959 1. M55 01:17:11.8
16. Kolbinger,Gordon 2092 BSG HSH Nordbank 1969 2. M45 01:17:37.7
17. Torber,André 2200 TRI Michels 1980 1. M30 01:17:39.2
18. Rosner,Torsten 2314 LG Pansdorf 1965 3. M45 01:17:44.3
19. Jahnig,Maximilian 2043 SG Wasserratten Norderste 1989 4, M 01:17:46.8
20. Spliethoff,Hans-Georg 2325 BSG Otto 1966 4, M45 01:18:31.1
21. Opitz,Nils 2258 Mollner SV 1976 4, M35 01:18:40.1
22. Bergner,Stefan 2011 Hamburg 1961 3. M50 01:19:07.5
23. Liber,Jorg 2091 SG Wasserratten Norderste 1963 4, M50 01:19:21.3
24. Hintz,Stefan 2006 Ahrensburg 1982 2. M30 01:19:46.5
25. Kulenkamp,Jens 2153 Triabolos Hamburg e.V. 1977 5. M35 01:20:01.0
26. Bastian,Jens 2207 LT Alstertal 1963 5. M50 01:20:11.1
27. Massny,Peter 2098 TSV Neustadt i.H. 1955 2. M55 01:20:23.2
28. Eggert,Philipp 2042 SG Wasserratten Norderste 1991 1. M U23 01:20:35.5
29. Boéttcher,Till 2293 Spiridon Oldesloe 1987 5. M 01:20:39.8
30. Fedder,Ingo 2268 Achtern Hoff Runner 1960 6. M50 01:21:11.0
31. Schneider,Jakob 2119 Nine Rabbits 1968 5. M45 01:21:26.0
32. Gréper,Michael 2261 Mollner SV 1961 7. M50 01:21:35.1
33. Goth,Bjorn 2155 SG Haspa/BSV HH 1969 6. M45 01:21:38.5
34. Kretschmer,Felix 2163 Reinbek 1990 6. M 01:22:05.9
35. Hagemann,Dennis 2036 Triabolos Hamburg 1981 3. M30 01:22:24.3
36. Wulff,Dirk 2282 SV Siilfeld 1948 1. M65 01:22:48.2
37. Oltmann,Jorn 2095 Hamburg 1965 7. M45 01:22:58.6
38. Schweigert,Karl-Heinz 2044 BSG Olympus W& 1963 8. M50 01:23:08.7
39. Heuer,Michael 2132 LAV Hamburg-Nord 1957 3. M55 01:23:15.5

40. Giesen,Britta 2211 Laufwerk Hamburg 1971 1. W40 01:23:20.1
41. Pirsig,Soenke 2031 Berlin 1965 8. M45 01:23:22.3
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42. Buchmann,Peter 2246 Spiridon Bad Oldesloe 1969 9. M45 01:23:47.8
43. Jaacks,Ulrich 2234 Hamburg 1962 9. M50 01:23:58.4
44. Romanczuk,Martin 2158 Spurti 1979 6. M35 01:24:18.5
45. Ludiger,Kai 2247 Spiridon Bad Oldesloe 1996 1. MJ U20 01:24:39.5
46. Stolz,Hardy 2039 Hamburg 1968 10. M45 01:24:42.5
47. Klinke,Siegfried 2491 LG Glinde 1943 1. M70 01:24:43.8
48. Willhoft,Klaus 2252 Modliner SV 1964 10. M50 01:25:04.1
49. Neumann,Bj6rn 2038 LG Albatros Kiel 1970 6. M40 01:25:05.2
50. Lucka,Helmut 2226 Spiridon Bad Oldesloe 1957 4, M55 01:25:07.6
51. Matthiessen,Klaus 2105 Lubecker SC 1968 11. M45 01:25:17.5
52. Schreyack,Stefan 2159 Stoltenjungs 1961 11. M50 01:25:21.0
53. Kebernik,Julia 2196 Hamburg 1981 1. W30 01:25:54.5
54. Graupner,Jens 2139 TZM 1963 12. M50 01:25:58.6
55. Hufenreuter,Albert 2049 Lufthansa BSV Hamburg 1966 12. M45 01:26:25.9
56. Lau,Dirk 2112 FC St. Pauli Marathon 1963 13. M50 01:26:38.2
57. Bertram,Heribert 2146 FC St.Pauli Marathon 1967 13. M45 01:26:47.4
58. Wollnik,Steffen 2093 Hamburger Sportclub e.V. 1969 14. M45 01:26:53.4
59. Kruger,Lutz 2250 Mollner SV 1956 5. M55 01:27:14.0
60. Flottran,Dieter 2253 Mollner SV 1959 6. M55 01:27:30.8
61. Petersson,Klas 2110 Ahrensburg 1972 7. M40 01:27:37.5
62. Tillmanns,Peter 2167 Hamburg 1965 15. M45 01:27:42.1
63. Braunmdiller,Tobias 2141 FC St.Pauli Marathon 1983 4, M30 01:27:43.1
64. Baudisch,Andreas 2037 Hamburg 1974 8. M40 01:27:51.6
65. Schleul3,Michael 2330 TSV Bargteheide TRI 1962 14. M50 01:27:58.3
66. Schraudolf,Eberhard 2005 Ahrensburg 1956 7. M55 01:28:00.7
67. Drost,Jan 2257 Triabolos Hamburg 1967 16. M45 01:28:14.9
68. Kuschel,Thorsten 2135 Ahrensburg 1966 17. M45 01:28:18.9
69. Libcke,Moritz 2020 Triabolos e.V. 1982 5. M30 01:28:33.6
70. Kahl,Philip 2172 DU Tirajafe 1971 9. M40 01:28:38.4
71. Nandi,Jens Sudip 2150 Adobe Systems 1967  18. M45 01:28:42.6
72. Dieterich Dr.,Fritz 2223 Spiridon Bad Oldesloe 1947 2. M65 01:28:51.3
73. Vierling,Heiko 2302 LT Hamburg-Duvenstedt 1968 19. M45 01:28:52.9
74. Gralner,Dr. Holger 2189 LG Bullerby 1964  15. M50 01:28:58.6
75. Bertels,Michael 2028 Gohl 1958 8. M55 01:29:03.4
76. Christiansen,Henrik 2193 Ahrensburg 1965 20. M45 01:29:08.7
77. Vol3,Holger 2320 Barmstedt 1966  21. M45 01:29:12.9
78. Ganske,Volkmar 2239 Triabolos e.V. 1973 10. M40 01:29:19.1
79. Gehle,Friedhelm 2186 BSG BA Eimsbdttel 1956 9. M55 01:29:24.6
80. Schmelling,Michael 2016 Hamburg 1966  22. M45 01:29:26.0
81. Winterstein,Matthias 2070 Ahrensburger Fahrschule 1968  23. M45 01:29:27.1
82. Flock,Daniel 2060 GO Nine 1981 6. M30 01:29:28.1
83. Behnck,Thomas 2062 Lubecker SC 1960 16. M50 01:29:28.4
84. Kozieras,Norbert 2178 BSG ERGO sports 1950 1. M60 01:29:42.2
85. Hoffmann,Felix 2144 1977 7. M35 01:29:48.6
86. Buhne,Andreas 2279 1970 11. M40 01:30:04.1
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Duve,Peter
Menzel,Martin
Willmann,Urs
Kdster,Marco
Buchmann,Mira
Klimitz,UlIrike
Spijker,Rudiger
Wegner,Michael
Kawen,Andreas
von Woedtke,Christoph
Letje, Stephan
Koppler-Neas,Angelika
Nebelung,Hartmut
Bdhm,Ingo
Kloetzer,Carsten
Torber,Cindy
Schonefeld, Thies Olaf
Wandt,Matthias
Steffen,Hendrik
Schmidt,Henning
Kliver,Thorsten
Schwardt,Ulrich
Schmitt, Thorsten
Radde,Thorsten
Seifert,Regina
Kebernik,Dennis
Burghard,Dirk
Styn,Mathias
Becker,Karina
Mehlfeld, Thorsten
Wannags,Ralf
Richter,Kai
Techen,Jens
Moller,Henry
Leckebusch,Burkhard
Witt,Sebastian
Stilb,Georg
Witt,Stefanie
Feil,Ina
Wolf,Martin
Hoyer,Christian
Kuhrmann,Bernd
Rusche,Birgit
Mohn,Susanne
Hoffmann,Katrin
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2054
2307
2136
2121
2232
2229
2173
2118
2298
2140
2492
2231
2166
2251
2297
2199
2074
2147
2275
2284
2220
2181
2160
2292
2313
2192
2254
2291
2201
2001
2216
2224
2034
2198
2164
2241
2319
2248
2165
2256
2323
2309
2324
2101
2177

SSC Hagen Ahrensburg

Scharbeutz

Triabolos Hamburg
FC St. Pauli Marathon
FC St. Pauli Marathon
Spiridon Bad Oldesloe
Spiridon Bad Oldesloe

Tri-Michels Hamburg e. V..

SV GroRRhansdorf
Ahrensburg
FC St. Pauli Marathon

Spiridon Bad Oldesloe
LG Bullerby
Mdliner SV

TRI Michels

Spiridon Bad Oldesloe
SportSpall Hamburg
Molin, Kr Hzgt Lauenb
SV GrofRhansdorf
TSV Trittau
Wintersrun Lubeck
Stoltenjung

VfL Oldesloe Triathlon
Tornesch

Hamburg

Mdlliner SV

LG BiMa Hamburg
Glinde, Kr Stormarn
Lubecker SC
Ahrensburg

Spiridon Bad Oldesloe
SSC Hagen Ahrensburg
BSG Siemens

BSG E.ON Hamburg
Hamburg

Tespe

Overfreunde

Siek, Kr Stormarn
Kaifu Tri Team

LT Alstertal
Ahrensburg

ViL Jesteburg

THW Kiel

Ahrensburg

1963
1978
1964
1971
1972
1971
1960
1971
1968
1945
1964
1965
1965
1959
1974
1986
1970
1962
1985
1958
1967
1956
1968
1968
1968
1979
1956
1961
1969
1961
1963
1960
1963
1951
1964
1976
1966
1981
1961
1979
1970
1969
1972
1959
1982

17.

18.
12.

19.
13.
24.

20.

25.
10.
14.

15.
21.

11.
26.
12.
27.
28.

13.
22.

23.
24.
25.
26.

27.
10.
29.

11.
16.
30.

=

M50
M35
M50
M40
W40
w40
M50
M40
M45
M65
M50
w45
M45
M55
M40

M40
M50

M55
M45
M55
M45
M45
w45
M35
M55
M50
w45
M50
M50
M50
M50
M60
M50
M35
M45
W30
W50
M35
M40
M45
W40
W55
W30

17:12

01:30:42.9
01:31:07.0
01:31:12.1
01:31:12.7
01:31:38.2
01:32:07.5
01:32:22.0
01:32:30.5
01:32:34.2
01:33:05.4
01:33:17.1
01:33:39.4
01:33:39.9
01:33:54.3
01:34:01.9
01:34:02.3
01:34:03.9
01:34:06.4
01:34:12.8
01:34:25.6
01:34:27.2
01:34:29.8
01:34:32.7
01:34:38.5
01:34:43.0
01:34:43.4
01:34:43.7
01:34:46.5
01:34:53.1
01:35:08.3
01:35:11.2
01:35:13.0
01:35:19.5
01:35:32.8
01:35:40.9
01:35:44.9
01:35:49.9
01:36:00.8
01:36:08.1
01:36:48.6
01:36:59.3
01:37:11.2
01:37:17.0
01:37:20.8
01:37:24.0

-3-



19. Jan.

132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149.
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.
159.
160.
161.
162.
163.
164.
165.
166.
167.
168.
169.
170.
171.
172.
173.
174.
175.
176.

© Ausgabe aus ISCO, isco-team, sport-software, 2009

14

Freude,Holger

Romantzeck Wandt,Eva

Kraemer,Marvin
Rogge,Oliver
Albrecht,Christian
Altmann,Cindy
Boldt,Sven
Boger,Thomas
Klawikowski,Bernd
Schmidt,Carsten
Seel,Olaf
Bastian,Kerstin
Wieck,Sonke
Breuing,Stephan
Rehn,Sylvia
Chien,Yufang
Brozda,Piotr
Aumliller,Fridtjof
Faltin,Reinhard
Ehlert,Dietrich
Rieken,Stephan
Berels,Marika
Wolters,Peter
Tehsmer,Ron
Kleinhans,Manuel
Becker,Volker
Dreyer,Holger
Schwarzkopf,Manuela
Rohling,Stefan
Unterspann,Klaus
Hillebrecht,Frank
Thalheim,Thomas
Kleinemeier,Anke
Lakowsky,Stefan
Querdel,Mathias
Meyer,Alexander
Matthees,Andreas
Schmidt,Daniel
Pump,Matthias
Eichblatt,Mirko
Niemann,Markus
Nissen,Nicole
Jordan,Holger
Thomsen,Yvonne
Eckert,Jochen
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2244
2156
2203
2183
2085
2084
2185
2328
2228
2289
2332
2208
2174
2269
2187
2285
2041
2122
2124
2230
2272
2086
2083
2145
2205
2204
2278
2066
2142
2221
2065
2024
2157
2134
2195
2072
2154
2162
2079
2055
2310
2117
2301
2304
2303

SSC Hagen Ahrensburg

BSG BA Eimsbuttel
SportSpald Hamburg
Herr Wors
GroRRhansdorf
Hamburg

Hamburg

BSV HH/SG HASPA
Spiridon Bad Oldesloe
LT Alstertal

LCS Hamburg

LT Alstertal
Ahrensburg
Sportspall Hamburg
Hamburg

SV GrolRhansdorf
Hamburg

Libecker SC

Lubeck

Spiridon Bad Oldesloe
LT Duvenstedt

LT Quickborn-Ellerau
TUS Holst. Quickborn
Cityzahn.de

Triabolos e.V.
Hamburg

Elixia

Hamburg

Barsbuittel
Halstenbeker TS

LCS Hamburg

RV Altona

FC St.Pauli Marathon
FC St. Pauli Marathon
Ahrensburg

BSG Nestlé

LG Condor

LG Pump, Ammersbek

Libecker SC

FG Tangendorf

ROC Vegan Cycling Team
ROC Vegan Cycling Team

1960
1966
1973
1969
1970
1984
1985
1971
1965
1970
1969
1962
1972
1963
1971
1971
1962
1964
1960
1944
1957
1963
1963
1971
1978
1968
1965
1986
1962
1941
1970
1956
1965
1961
1981
1976
1964
1976
1971
1976
1972
1973
1945
1965
1968

28.

17.
31.
18.

19.
32.
20.
33.

21.
29.

30.
31.
32.

14.

33.
22.
12.
34.
35.

34.

23.
15.

35.

13.
36.
14.
24.
15.
25.

=

36.

M50
w45
M40
M45
M40
W30

M40
M45
M40
M45
W50
M40
M50
w40
W40
M50
M50
M50
M70
M55
W50
M50
M40
M35
M45
M45

M50
M70
M40
M55
W45
M50
M30
M35
M50
M35
M40
M35
M40
W40
M65
W45
M45

17:12

01:37:29.7
01:37:41.9
01:37:42.8
01:37:56.3
01:38:17.5
01:38:17.9
01:38:24.2
01:38:29.0
01:38:43.4
01:38:49.6
01:38:52.7
01:38:59.0
01:39:20.1
01:39:22.4
01:39:22.7
01:39:30.9
01:40:02.4
01:40:07.4
01:40:20.1
01:40:29.1
01:40:41.8
01:41:12.6
01:41:12.9
01:41:24.2
01:41:33.6
01:41:41.4
01:41:44.3
01:41:45.0
01:41:53.9
01:42:09.9
01:42:13.2
01:42:20.1
01:42:38.6
01:42:54.8
01:42:57.0
01:43:05.3
01:43:08.8
01:43:09.3
01:43:12.9
01:43:19.4
01:43:24.5
01:43:47.6
01:43:49.3
01:43:56.7
01:43:57.1
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Lehmann,Christina
PreuR3,Christa
Salzwedel,Gerd-Peter
Scheimann,Stefan
Misse,Wolfram
Peuser,Gerald
Sell,Detlef
Henze,Anke
Lampe,Wolfgang
Mabhlstedt,Susanne
Augustin,Volker
Holler,Telse
Evers,Kai
Kruger,Jurgen
Fieguth,Lars
Leitz,Hagen
Boldt,Susanne
Neubauer,Dirk
Schreckenberg,Hans
Bdger,Sandra
Niedieck,Henrik
Lippmann,Volker
Kernreich,Laura
Barre,Matthias
Hesselink,Nils
Wendland,Gera
Schuldt,Manfred
Hoppe,Gabriela
Gebhart,Rudiger
Hankammer,Gunter
Oott,Gunnar
Hoffmann,Nora
Hotze-Miiller,Thomas
Bohn,Andreas
Schulte,Jannick
Kittler,Nadja
R6thing,Bernd
Steinhauser,Frauke
Carsten-Laurisch,Anja
Quadbeck,Holger
Hettwer,Kirsten
Wtherich,Gerd
Quellhorst,Anna
Lokenhoff, Tobias
Gummert,Wolfgang
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2194
2081
2168
2288
2322
2305
2317
2111
2103
2089
2243
2197
2214
2061
2321
2019
2217
2331
2175
2329
2040
2143
2176
2259
2260
2311
2265
2152
2015
2063
2047
2025
2262
2294
2170
2237
2131
2138
2151
2022
2308
2096
2058
2017
2209

SSC Hagen Ahrensburg

RatzeburgerSVTriathlon
Libecker SC

ATSV Stockelsdorf
Triabolos e.V.

ViL Jesteburg

Jogmap S-H
Bargteheide

Libecker SC

Wisch

Lubecker SC

Bad Bramstedt

Bad Segeberg

BSG Stadtwerke Nordersted
LT Sachsenwald

SSC Hagen Ahrensburg
BSG Polizei Hamburg
FG Tangendorf

Traktor Pétenitz

LT Alstertal

BSV HH/SG HASPA
SG Wasserratten Norderste
Geesthacht

Hamburg

Slowrunner

Slowrunner

Bargteheide
Ahrensburg

Hamburg

Hankammer GmbH

SG Wasserratten Norderste
Linau

100 Marathon Club
Halstenbek, Holst

SSC Hagen Ahrensburg
Hamburg

Sportspall Hamburg

FC St.Pauli Marathon
Henstedt-Ulzburg
Hamburg

Hamburg

LCS Hamburg

Ahrensburg
LT Quickborn-Ellerau

1969
1961
1960
1983
1953
1963
1965
1968
1957
1964
1957
1967
1966
1956
1963
1960
1970
1970
1955
1970
1973
1956
1997
1972
1980
1983
1948
1968
1971
1958
1978
1967
1957
1966
1994
1978
1967
1960
1964
1960
1991
1970
1981
1977
1956

w45
W50
M50
M30
M60
M50
M45
W45
M55
W50
M55
w45
M45
M55
M50
M50
W40
M40
M55
w40
M40
M55
WJ ui18
M40
M30
W30
M65
W45
M40
M55
M35
W45
M55
M45
M U23
W35
M45
W50
W50
M50
W u23
M40
W30
M35
M55

17:12

01:44:02.2
01:44:16.1
01:44:16.8
01:44:36.3
01:44:37.3
01:44:58.1
01:45:12.0
01:45:19.1
01:45:27.0
01:45:28.9
01:45:56.0
01:45:56.7
01:45:57.2
01:45:57.8
01:45:58.6
01:46:16.2
01:46:52.6
01:47:00.7
01:47:16.7
01:47:19.3
01:47:21.3
01:47:37.2
01:47:40.8
01:47:42.2
01:47:43.0
01:47:45.1
01:48:08.8
01:48:51.4
01:49:18.8
01:49:35.7
01:50:01.5
01:50:13.1
01:51:02.6
01:51:19.8
01:51:26.0
01:51:38.8
01:52:00.9
01:52:12.2
01:52:23.4
01:52:30.9
01:52:39.6
01:52:44.5
01:53:34.1
01:53:37.6
01:53:45.5
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Heese, Steffi
Kuhn,Christian
Fitz,Manfred
Klingenberg,Thomas
Paulsen,Stefan
Aulfinger,Michael
Mollenhauer,Martina
Rutzen,Jorg
Machelett,Renato
Struck,Klaus
Deppe,Andreas
Danekas,Karin
Moeller,Heiko
Hartwigk-Lidemann,Anneke
Denecke,Nadine
Frey,Gereon
Schonfeldt,Dagmar
Callies,Sven
Kijek,Walter
Ewers,Dorit
Kaminke,Andreas
Behrends,Helene Marie
Dammann,Birgit
Minstermann,Heike
Mohr,Nikolaus
Wiedemann,Axel
Winkler,Dr. Andreas
Michaels,Stephan
Jensen,Ulf
Ritz,Nicole
Messner,Gitta
Barz,Henning
Partzsch,Susann
Partzsch,Christoph
Warnke,Martina
Falkner,Gerhard
Wolf,Uta
Mohn,Rainer
Dannhauer-Schraudolf,Chris
Grotz,Recha
Schrdder,Marlis
Reinert,Jurgen
Muiller,llona
Barnofsky,Holger
Kaiser,Jens-Jochen
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2191
2190
2012
2087
2009
2249
2280
2075
2014
2033
2270
2316
2271
2264
2027
2026
2094
2068
2238
2052
2053
2240
2296
2274
2245
2046
2018
2127
2129
2263
2300
2299
2108
2109
2188
2326
2255
2102
2004
2050
2327
2078
2077
2007
2008

SSC Hagen Ahrensburg

Litjensee

Hamburg

SG Wasserratten
SG Wasserratten Norderste
TVV Neu Wulmstorf
Molliner SV
Hamburg

Hamburg
Tanzgruppe Barysch
Hamburg
Schwarzenbek
Ahrensburg

Hamburg

Triabolos e.V.

Hoisbutteler SV
Betriebssportgemeinschaft
LT Alstertal

Hamburg

Hamburg

Lufthansa SV/BSV HH

Triabolos Hamburg e.V.
LCS Hamburg

LCS Hamburg
Grof3hansdorf

AMTV

FC St. Pauli

Hamburg

Hamburg

Ahrensburg

Ahrensburg

Rudis Laufschnecke

LT Reinbek

Kaifu Tri Team

LG Albatros Kiel
Ahrensburg

Barsbuttel

LT Reinbek

Team ERDINGER Alkoholfr
Team ERDINGER Alkoholfr
Ammersbek

Hamburg

1978
1965
1967
1959
1968
1962
1968
1968
1966
1953
1964
1964
1963
1985
1979
1978
1968
1968
1939
1961
1956
1954
1976
1982
1956
1965
1965
1966
1970
1987
1967
1969
1976
1974
1960
1937
1978
1957
1960
1985
1941
1956
1976
1959
1959

W35
M45
M45
M55
M45
M50
W45
M45
M45
M60
M50
W50
M50

W35
M35
w45
M45
M75
W50
M55
W60
W35
W30
M55
M45
M45
M45
M40

W45
M45
W35
M40
W50
M75
W35
M55
W50

W70
M55
W35
M55
M55

17:12

01:54:24.0
01:54:25.5
01:54:28.8
01:54:29.2
01:54:50.5
01:55:16.8
01:55:21.1
01:55:41.2
01:55:51.4
01:56:21.8
01:56:33.8
01:56:54.0
01:56:54.7
01:57:11.0
01:57:11.3
01:57:13.1
01:59:37.2
02:00:07.8
02:00:12.1
02:02:06.5
02:02:06.9
02:02:17.9
02:02:53.7
02:02:54.1
02:02:57.1
02:02:57.4
02:04:02.1
02:06:19.1
02:06:19.8
02:06:57.4
02:07:02.3
02:07:06.1
02:08:06.6
02:08:06.8
02:08:08.5
02:08:53.0
02:09:19.3
02:09:45.1
02:11:23.8
02:11:24.4
02:11:42.4
02:14:58.2
02:14:58.8
02:15:39.3
02:15:40.5

-6-



19. Jan. 14

267. Schulte,Juliane
268. Schulte,Claudia
269. Van Wahden, Kristina

Gesamtanzahl der Laufer bisher :

Siegerlisten Gesamt

36. Lummellauf 19.01.2014
SSC Hagen Ahrensburg

2169 SSC Hagen Ahrensburg 1996 1.
2171 Ahrensburg 1965 15.
2490 1964 12.
269
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WJ u20
W45
W50

17:12

02:16:11.1
02:16:11.7
02:16:15.8



